APOGEE
17007643
19010836
17007655
17007669
17008375
18011209
17008371
17007681
17007707
17007711
17007723
18011212
17007729
17007738
19010838
19011290
18011217
19010839
19010840
17007649
17007661
17007666
17007673
17007676
17002522
19010842
17007679
17008393
17007696
17002561
17007700
19010844
17007704
18011211
16001784
17007763
17007768
17007776
19010845
19010847
16007499
19010848
17007778

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS

SEMESTRE 7 Gestion

NOM PRENOM
ABD-DAIF YOUNES
ABNANE IKRAME
ABOUHAZIM ZAINAB
ABOULHAYA FARAH
ACHEAMPONG EUGENE
ACHOUCH MANAL
ADEDIA DIVINE SACHIE
ADIB YOUSRA
ADOUAY IHSANE
AFQIR AYOUB
AGNAOU LATIFA
AIT ALI NADA
AIT LHAJ WAFAE
AJRAM NABIL
ALAHYANE HAJAR
ALLALI GHIZLANE
AMAR HOUDA
AMEUR ANAS
AMZIL MARYAM
ANJJAR ADIB
AQACHMAR MOHAMED
ARIRI ISMAIL
ARROUB SOUMAYA
AZEROUAL FARID
AZIZ| RANIA
AZOUGARH WIDAD
BADRAOQOUI AFAF
BAKKALI BAKR
BALKOUMI ISMAIL
BASSOU SALMA
BEL RHAFFOULI SALMA
BELAICH FADOUA
BELCHGUER MALIKA
BELFQIH SOUFIANE
BELGADA MOHAMMED
BELHAJ ISMAIL
BELHAJ MEHDI
BELMADANI ANAS
BEN AMAR NAOUAL
BEN SALAH CHAYMAE
BENADDI ABDESSAMAD
BENALI MOUAD
BENDADDA MOHAMED

1/7

GROUPE
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1



19013065
19010851
17007780
18011222
17007783

BENDRIOUCH
BENHADDOU
BENMAAROUF
BENMEKHLOUF
BENNOUR

YOUSRA
LAILA
HICHAM
NADA
SALIM

2/7

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1



17007788
17007795
17007796
17007803
18011281
17007808
19011297
18011228
16007779
17007810
17007811
17007813
19010854
17007815
19010855
19010856
17007817
17000541
17007818
17007821
17007822
17007825
19010857
19010858
19010859
17009103
17007850
18011230
19013648
17007851
17007852
17007855
17007856
19010865
17001246
19010866
17007861
17003427
17009106
17007869
17000393
17007870
17009102
17009105
17009355
17007884
17008808
18011197

BENSALAH
BENSOUDA
BENTAMRY
BERCHANE
BOUANANE
BOUASRIA
BOUAZZAOUI
BOUCHOUIT
BOUDADENE
BOUDADENE
BOUDOUR
BOUDRARI
BOUDRIK
BOUHABBA
BOUHAL
BOUHASSINE
BOUHSSINA
BOUIBA
BOUIRDA
BOUKHRISS
BOUKIOUD
BOUSSEKKOUR
BOUSSOUK
BOUZOUI
BOUZRI
BOYE

BRHIA
BUICH
CHAAIBI
CHAHBOUNE
CHAIBOUB
CHAIKHY
CHAMSS EDDINE
CHAOUKI
CHARKAOQUI
CHAYDY
CHERKAOQUI
CHOUGDALI
CISS

DACHI
DAHMANI
DARUICH
DIAGNE
DIALLO
DIARRA

DIDI HASSANE
DIOP

DJEBLI

KAOUTAR
GHIZLANE
REDA
WIDAD
NADA
OUMAYMA
AHMED
KAOUTAR
OUSSAMA
ASMAE
YASSINE
YOUSRA
YASSMINE
WIAM
AYA
ASMAE
FATIMA
YASMINE
RANIA
FATIMAEZZAHRA
OMAR
HADIYA
OUMAIMA
HAFSA
NOHAYLA
NDEYE ANNA
KHADIJA
ELMAHDI
HAJAR
OUISSALE
SAID

HIBA
BADR
MEHDI
KARIMA
NADA
REDA
KHAOULA
ISMAILA MBAYE
AMINA
DINA

RIM
DIEGANE
ASSIETOU
KONY
HOUDA
MBAYE
RIM

3/7

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2



19011989
19011284
17006226
19010868
17007894
17007924
17007929
19011245
17007867
19013284
16007240
19011307
17008385
17007913
19010874
19010875
19010883
17007940
17007943
19011337
16007245
16007249
17007952
17007956
19010876
18011204
19010877
17007955
19010879
19010880
19010881
19010882
17007893
18011174
18011139
18011175
17007897
17007881
18011202
19011279
17007905
17007910
17007916
17007918
18011173
17007920
17007923
16004627

DRAME
DRIDAKH
DRISSOU
ECHCHBCHALI

ECH-CHERIF EL KETTANI

EL AMRAOUI
EL AQQAD
EL ABIAD

EL AJLAOUI

EL ALAMI EL AROUSSI

EL ALLALI

EL AMERAOUY
EL AMNAOIR
EL AMOURY
EL ASRI

EL ATALATI

EL BAKKOURI
EL BOUKILI

EL GHAZOUANI
EL HAITAMY
EL HATTAB

EL KASMI

EL KHARRAT
EL MAGHRAOQOUI
EL MALKI

EL MANSOURI
EL MESBAHI
EL M'RABET
EL OTMANI

EL OUACHNI
EL OUARGA

EL OUARYACHI
EL OUATTASSI
EL RHARI

EL YADARI

EL YADINI

EL YAKHLIFI
ELALOUANI
ELAZIZ
ELGHILANI
ELHANSALI
ELJAIMI
ELLABIB
ELMAOUI

ELMOUTAOUAKIL

ENAMRI
ER-RADOUANY
ER-RAMI

AMINATA MAMADOU

BADR
SALMA
IMANE
HAMZA
MOUAD

MOHAMED AMINE

NAJLAE
CHADA
ZINEB
ANAS
RIM

ABIR
OUMAIMA
YOUSSEF
IMAN
MANAL
HAMZA
SALMA
JIHAD
REZQ

ALl
MOHAMMED
EL MEHDI
MANAL
IKRAM
AKRAM
MOUAD
KHADUJA
BRAHIM
AHMED
MONTASSER
MARIA
SALMA
CHAIMAE
OLAYA
HALA
HAMZA
MAID
SALMA
HOUDA
TARIK
SALMA
SAIDA
NABIL
MERYEM
NIZAR
HAMZA

4/7

G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3



17007932
19013329
17007951
17007946
17005741
19012426
19010885
17007941
18011185
17007928
19010886
16003697
17003210
17008387
17007934
17008958
17007937
17008340
18011187
16003751
17007959
17007964
17007966
19010889
19012274
18011183
19010890
19013342
19010891
17007972
17007978
17007980
17007965
17007968
18011313
19010892
17008031
17008051
17008057
17007990
19013650
17007992
19010894
19010895
19011309
17003255
17007995
17007999

ES-SATTE
ESSELLAK
ESSIHI
EZZAHRAOUI
EZZARHI
FADLAOUI
FAKLANI
FARAH
FATOUHI
FERJANE
FILALI
GANDOUZ
GHABOUR
GHANJAOUI
GHAZI
GOMES DA COSTA
GRAOUI
HACHIMI
HADIKE
HAMARRAS
HAMDAOUI ALAOUI
HANFI
HANNOUCHA
HASNAOUI
HAZZAM
HDIOUD
HIRCHY
HITMI
HOUARI
HOUMADA
IDRISS
IGOUZALEN
IGR

IKBADI
JABER
JANATI
JERAF
KAMOUNE
KARIM EDDINE
KARMANI
KAYSOUNY
KENDAOUI
KHALDI
KHALIS
KHATIMI
KHATOURI
KHAYYI HAMMOU
KHOUYA

CHAYMAE
MOHAMMED
ZIN EL ABIDINE
YOUSRA
DOHA

SARAH
OTHMANE
SIHAM

NIHAD

KENZA

AMAL
KHAOULA
YOUSSRA
SALWA
NOURA
JORGELSON
SOUFIANE
TARIK
ABDERRAHMANE
IKRAM

HAFSA
MOHAMED ADNANE
FATIMA ZOHRA
AYMAN

NOUR IMANE
YASSINE
OUMAIMA
AYMAN
TARIQ
FATIMA ZAHRA
HANANE
KHALID
AMIJAD
HAMZA
FATINE
KHAOULA
KHAOULA
YOUSSRA
YOUSSEF
SALMA
WIDAD
SAMIA
MARYAM
IMANE
MERYEM
ANAS

KENZA

ADAM

5/7

G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4



19010896
19010897
19010898
17008001
17008006
19010899
18011178
19010900
17007971
17007973
16007541
17000395
17007982
17012085
19011285
17007985
19010903
18011176
17007987
18011164
16007283
19010904
19010906
18011261
17007991
19010907
17008011
17008014
17008017
17008019
17008021
17008022
18011172
17008023
17008024
17008013
17008005
17008004
19011339
17008000
17007996
17008775
17008030
17008033
17008034
17008036
17008037
19011277

KICH
KORCHI
LAACHIRI
LAAMARTI
LABTAOURI
LACHKAR
LAGMIHI
LAHFA
LAHYANI
LAKHDAR
LAMAAMLA
LAMHAMEDI CHERRADI
LAMKAM
LAMNADI
LAMSAOURI
LAMZOURI
LARHRISSI
LARRACH
LAZRAK
LEGHFIRI
LHASNAOUI
LIMI
L'MGHAIFRI
M GUILT
MADAN
MAGDOUD
MAICHE
MATRAOUI
MAZIANE
MEHDAOQUI
MEJBAR
MERZAQ
MERZOUG
MESNAOUI
MEZIYERH
MISBAH
MOUADDI
MOUIJANI
MOUSSA
MOUSTAID
NABICH
NDOUR
NEFNAF
NHARI
NOAIM
OUABID
OUAHABI
OUAHI

KHADIJA

ZINEB

SALMA

BTIHAL

IMANE

HAJAR

AMINE
MOHAMED AMINE
SOROUR
MARYAMA
CHAIMAE
KENZA

JIHAN

WIAME
YOUSRA

ZINEB
OUMAIMA
HIBA

MALAK

RANIA
MOHAMED
HAJAR

HAMZA
YOUSSEF NIZAR
DRISS

WIAME
HANANE
ILYASS
MOHAMED AMINE
FATIMA ZAHRA
MOHAMED
ADIL

NOUR EL HOUDA
MAHA
NOUHAILA
MOHAMED
ASSIA

ILHAM

SIHAM

BRAHIM
NAJOUA
MOUSTAPHA DIENE
FATIMA ZAHRA
GHITA

EL MEHDI
FADWA

YASSIR

HAFSA

6/7

G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5



17008038
17008039
19010909
17008042
17008044
18011308
17008046
18011195
17008049
17008050
17008054
18011186
17000469
17008380
17008061
17008064
17008066
19010911
19010912
19010913
18011189
17008090
17009662
17008088
19010915
17008079
19010917
17008078
19011283
18011277
17008395
17008077
17012084
17008313
18011193
17008812
19010919
17008065
17009665
17009351
17008081
17008085
17008091
17008099
19011287
17008102
16007543
17008108
19013320

OUALMANE
OUAZAZ
OUBOUYA
OUGHZA
OUMLID
OUTMANI
QCHIQACHE
RAHMOUN
REBBOUH
RHAFIR
RIDA

RIFAI
RIGALMA
RODRIGUES LIMA
ROSSI
SAADAOUI
SABIR
SAMGHOLI
SAOUFA
SARHDAOUI
SATR ALLAH
SBAI

SECKA
SELLAMI
SIMMOU
SOUK
SOUSSI
TABACH
TAGRA
TAGUENAOUTI
TALEB ALI
TALHA
TALIBI

TAOUDI BENSOUDA

TAYSIRE
THIAM
TLEMCANI
TOTO
TRAORE
TRAORE
WAKDOUR
ZAHI
ZAHTI
ZAMMOURI
ZAROU
ZEROUAL
ZNAIBER

ZNIBER EL MOUHABBIS

ZOUGGAGH

FATIMA ZAHRA
CHAIMAE
HASNAE
FARAH
OTHMANE
SALMA
RABAB
SOUHAILA
SOFIA
JAWAD
CHAIMAE
OUMAIMA
ZINEB
JARDEL
ELMEHDI
HAJAR
KHADIJA
ZINEB
AYOUB
IKHLASS
ZINEB

RAFIK
ABSATOU
HAJAR
HANAA
OUMAIMA
AYA
KHAOULA
NASSIMA
YOUNES
ACHRAF
GHITA
DOUAE
MOHAMMED
FATIMA ZAHRA
MAMA CODOU
HOUDA
NASSIMA
MOUSTAPHA
MOHAMED M
FATIMA
WISSAL
BADR
BADREDDINE
ANAS

MAHA

HAJAR
SOUFIANE
MOHAMED

7/7

G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6



